OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (K) 3 000, 3 500, 4 000, 5 000
WATTS (W) 52 - 187 CRI 80+, 90+
LUMEN OUTPUT (LM) 7 304 - 26 180 WEIGHT (LBS) 17
EFFICACY (LM/W) 130 - 152
EMERGENCY LIGHTING
LUMINAIRE
REMOTE NORMALLY ON

applicable
    For emergency lighting spacing, please see page 5.
ORDERING GUIDE
LUMEN
PACKAGE
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(V AC)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
CRI
LIFE L70
(HRS)
TESTED
HOURS
LM-80
(HRS)
PF THD
(%)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFI-
CACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFI-
CACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFI-
CACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFI-
CACY
(LM/W)
A1B 52
120-277
347
7 304 141 7 545 146 7 720 149 7 844 152
80+ >54 000 9,000
0.95 7
A2B 70 9 437 135 9 748 140 9 975 143 10 140 145 0.97 8
A3B 98 13 150 134 13 580 139 13 900 142 14 120 144 0.98 10
A4B 125 16 570 132 17 120 136 17 520 140 17 780 142 0.97 10
A5B 187 24 370 130 25 180 135 25 760 138 26 180 140 0.98 10
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
BRIDGE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
LUMEN
PACKAGE
LUMINAIRE
WATTS
(W)
BRIDGE
WATTS
(W)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
BRIDGE
LUMEN OUTPUT
(LM)
BRIDGE
LUMEN OUTPUT
(LM)
BRIDGE
LUMEN OUTPUT
(LM)